Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 19.03.2017
Militar M60

Rang

NSO REODNS

Nr

201
204
209
203
211
200
212
207
202

Name

Sdt Biedermann Luciano
Gfr Heierli Hanspeter
Fiis Steger Andreas

Sdt Hausermann Walter
Wm Widmer Hans Jorg
Motrdf Albrecht Werner
Gfr Horat Josef

Gfr Miller Marcel

Gfr Farni Hansruedi

Jg
1953
1957
1955
1952
1954
1949
1950
1953
1955

Ort

Lupfig
Marstetten
Niederrohrdorf
Egliswil
Dirrenasch
Bulach

Kinten
Dottikon
Jllighausen

Team

Sektion Aargau
Sektion Thurgau
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Aargau
AG

Sektion Aargau
Sektion Thurgau

09:03.8
09:20.0
09:456
10:10.0
10:15.3
09:49.9
10:46.0
11:133
10:56.3

07:235
08:055
07:52.2
08:28.1
09:06.4
08:36.5
08:49.2
09:42.4
09:57.7

07:37.8
08:116
08:01.0
08:434
09:20.4
08:54.9
09:09.2
09:56.9
10:134

07:40.8
08:03.7
08:10.4
08:56.4
09:12.3
09:12.2
09:18.4
10:06.4
10:416

07:517
08:10.0
08:22.2
08:458
08:50.4
09:53.4
09:06.1
10:40.0
10:495

6

07:412
08:14.2
08:07.0
08:39.2
08:34.1
09:34.6
09:16.9

07:46.4
08:03.3
08:45.6

Gesamt

55:05.2
58:08.2
59:04.0
(53:42.9)
(55:18.9)
(56:01.6)
(56:25.7)
(51:39.1)
(52:38.5)



